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1 Zangger Dominik * 20.00
+ Mangold Michael ** 10.00
+ Späti Jan 10.00

2 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 19.75
+ Zimmermann Swen (2005) 9.75
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00

2 b Gerber Peter * 19.75
+ Stadler Kevin * 10.00
+ Hasler Luis 9.75

3 a Felder Martin * 19.00
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 9.00
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

3 b Graf Gian 19.00
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 10.00
- Marti Simon * 9.00

3 c Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 19.00
- Felder Martin * 9.00
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00

3 d Marti Simon * 19.00
+ Rüegger Aaron * 10.00
- Graf Gian 9.00

3 e Nager Yannick 19.00
+ Loosli Adrian 10.00
- Reinhard Adrian * 9.00

3 f Stocker Niklas (2005) 19.00
- Müller Nico (2006) 9.00
+ Kurmann Jvo 10.00

4 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.75
- Wüthrich Tim 8.75
+ Jakob Lukas 10.00

4 b Graber Colin 18.75
- Kurmann Jvo 8.75
+ Widmer Christian 10.00

4 c Schnider Markus * 18.75
- Anderegg David * 8.75
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 10.00

4 d Schwenkfelder Lukas * 18.75
- Weyermann Michael ** 8.75
+ Röthlisberger Florian 10.00

4 e Weyermann Michael ** 18.75
- Schwenkfelder Lukas * 8.75
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00

4 f Wüthrich Tim 18.75
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75
+ Müller Nico (2006) 10.00

4 g Wyss Christian * 18.75
- Arnold Kornel * 8.75
+ Steffen Lunik (2006) 10.00

4 h Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.75
+ Widmer Christian 10.00
o Felder Martin * 8.75

4 i Hermann Lukas 18.75
o Rohrbach Ivan 8.75
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

4 j Kirchmeier Christof 18.75
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75
+ Yesiltepe Turgut (2006) 10.00

4 k Mangold Michael ** 18.75
o Zangger Dominik * 8.75
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00

4 l Stadler Kevin * 18.75
o Gerber Peter * 8.75
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 10.00

5 a Anderegg David * 18.50
- Schnider Markus * 8.75
+ Scheidegger Marc 9.75

5 b Arnold Kornel * 18.50
- Wyss Christian * 8.75
+ Rohrbach Ivan 9.75

5 c Studinger Robin (2006) 18.50
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75

5 d Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.50
+ Kirchmeier Christof 10.00
o Weyermann Michael ** 8.50

5 e Caviezel Nicolas 18.50
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Swen (2005) 10.00

5 f Furter Jannis (2004) 18.50
+ Caviezel Nicolas 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 8.50

5 g Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

5 h Hasler Luis 18.50
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00
o Gerber Peter * 8.50

5 i Röthlisberger Florian 18.50
+ Müller Simon 10.00
o Schwenkfelder Lukas * 8.50

5 j Scheidegger Marc 18.50
+ Brugger Jonas 10.00
o Anderegg David * 8.50

5 k Späti Jan 18.50
+ Jakob Lukas 10.00
o Zangger Dominik * 8.50

5 l Steffen Lunik (2006) 18.50
+ Yesiltepe Turgut (2006) 10.00
o Wyss Christian * 8.50

5 m Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.50
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00
o Mangold Michael ** 8.50

5 n Stutz Janis (2006) 18.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

5 o Zubler Niklas (2006) 18.50
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00
o Schnider Markus * 8.50

6 a Brugger Jonas 18.25
o Scheidegger Marc 8.50
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75

6 b Loosli Adrian 18.25
o Nager Yannick 8.50
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 9.75

6 c Reinhard Roman (2005) 18.25
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75
o Stadler Kevin * 8.50

6 d Rohrbach Ivan 18.25
+ Hermann Lukas 9.75
o Arnold Kornel * 8.50

7 Reinhard Adrian * 18.00
- Schmutz Adrian * 9.00
- Nager Yannick 9.00

8 Schmutz Adrian * 17.75
- Reinhard Adrian * 9.00
- Studinger Robin (2006) 8.75

9 a Hengartner Jonas (2005) 17.50
o Graf Gian 8.50
- Müller Simon 9.00

9 b Kurmann Jvo 17.50
- Graber Colin 8.75
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.75

9 c Müller Nico (2006) 17.50
- Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.00
o Wüthrich Tim 8.50

9 d Müller Simon 17.50
o Röthlisberger Florian 8.50
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00

10 a Böni Ralf (2004) 17.25
o Hasler Luis 8.50
o Widmer Christian 8.75

10 b Brüderli Benoit (2004) 17.25
o Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.75
o Loosli Adrian 8.50

10 c Jakob Lukas 17.25
o Späti Jan 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

11 a Hohler Janis (2005) 17.00
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50

11 b Jüngling Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.50
o Hermann Lukas 8.50
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11 c Pradetto Diego (2006) 17.00
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Brugger Jonas 8.50

11 d Widmer Christian 17.00
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Graber Colin 8.50

11 e Yesiltepe Turgut (2006) 17.00
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
o Kirchmeier Christof 8.50

11 f Zimmermann Swen (2005) 17.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Caviezel Nicolas 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


